
Dart Team Pashà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fochesato Dario (01/1854) 4 11 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 11 3 7 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 11 4 12 2 6 4 12 0 0

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 4 4 6 0 0

Flumian Mirko (03/2030) 2 3 2 5 4 10 1 2 4 10 1 3 2 6 3 9 4 11 4 10 4 6 2 5 2 1 0 0

Badalig Gianni (03/558) 2 5 4 9 4 8 1 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 1 2 4 8 4 8 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Susanna Patrick (03/2585) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 9 0 0

Ceroni Nicola (01/1367) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Fochesato Aurora (01/2150) 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Colavitto Nicola (01/1416) 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacca Egidio (01/1458) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fochesato Dario 01/1854 35 99 2,83

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 41 85 2,07

Flumian Mirko 03/2030 35 81 2,31

Badalig Gianni 03/558 30 63 2,10

Susanna Patrick 03/2585 25 58 2,32

Ceroni Nicola 01/1367 16 42 2,62

Fochesato Aurora 01/2150 11 18 1,64

Colavitto Nicola 01/1416 11 16 1,45

Vacca Egidio 01/1458 4 6 1,50

Divilin Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cattarino Christian (03/2526) 4 2 4 7 4 7 4 9 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 6 4 9 4 6 2 2 0 0

Figel Giovanni (03/2529) 4 4 3 5 2 1 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 1 4 7 2 2 2 5 0 0

Mancini Vittorio (11/088) 4 7 4 11 2 0 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 4 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 3 0 0

Tolazzi Ruben (03/2035) 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 1 0 0

Dario Rudi (03/2556) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siega Alex (03/2292) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattarino Christian 03/2526 46 66 1,43

Figel Giovanni 03/2529 45 62 1,38

Mancini Vittorio 11/088 35 52 1,49

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 36 46 1,28

Tolazzi Ruben 03/2035 21 13 0,62

Dario Rudi 03/2556 14 6 0,43

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 2 4 2,00

Siega Alex 03/2292 5 1 0,20

Black Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Berardino Emanuele (03/636) 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 10 4 5 4 2 4 7 0 0

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 4 3 4 0 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 2 4 8 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0

Stranieri Federico Maria (03/1416) 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Stivella Lorenzo (03/886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolutti Carlotta (03/2131) 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Berardino Emanuele 03/636 52 100 1,92

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 44 53 1,20

Fabro Sergio 03/368 40 41 1,02

Stranieri Federico Maria 03/1416 30 14 0,47

Stivella Lorenzo 03/886 6 7 1,17

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 22 4 0,18

Bertolutti Carlotta 03/2131 14 0 0,00



Cormorra's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 4 8 4 6 4 7 2 4 4 7 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 8 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 1 0 3 4 2 6 2 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pradolini Andrea (03/2647) 2 3 4 4 4 8 1 1 1 0 2 4 4 3 2 1 4 5 1 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Grossutti Stefano (03/392) 2 1 1 0 4 7 3 3 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 4 4 1 0 0

Di Pasquale Maicol (03/1769) 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 1 0 0

Basello Dario (03/2438) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0

Barchiesi Nicolas (03/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 41 58 1,41

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 26 41 1,58

Pradolini Andrea 03/2647 29 34 1,17

Grossutti Stefano 03/392 24 25 1,04

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 16 22 1,38

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 28 22 0,79

Di Pasquale Maicol 03/1769 17 11 0,65

Basello Dario 03/2438 19 6 0,32

Barchiesi Nicolas 03/1520 8 2 0,25

Bo' Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marseu Stefano (03/1353) 0 0 3 6 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0

Rigotti Massimo (03/1317) 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0

Modonutti Davide (03/1984) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 8 3 9 0 0

Marconato Alberto (03/1477) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 7 0 0

Fadi Michele (03/1464) 4 8 2 6 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 3 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bassetti  Alex (03/2268) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinis Giovanni (03/1070) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedrigo Andrea (03/1079) 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 4 5 1 1 2 2 1 0 4 7 0 0

Trinco Daniele (03/1393) 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marseu Stefano 03/1353 28 54 1,93

Rigotti Massimo 03/1317 22 50 2,27

Modonutti Davide 03/1984 23 48 2,09

Marconato Alberto 03/1477 24 46 1,92

Fadi Michele 03/1464 26 44 1,69

Bassetti  Alex 03/2268 16 31 1,94

Martinis Giovanni 03/1070 20 31 1,55

Fedrigo Andrea 03/1079 14 21 1,50

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 24 17 0,71

Trinco Daniele 03/1393 11 12 1,09

I Nonostantecaio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stefanutto Alex (03/1086) 4 4 4 2 4 7 3 4 4 9 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0

Farra Andrea (03/945) 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 3 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Gallan Massimo (01/1754) 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 10 0 0

Gasser Moreno (03/2691) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Devetti Iro (03/2594) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Geppert  Denis (03/947) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0

Buffin Ivan (03/2596) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattonar Claudio (03/480) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Clarig Massimiliano (03/1284) 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stefanutto Alex 03/1086 43 81 1,88

Farra Andrea 03/945 25 61 2,44

Gallan Massimo 01/1754 30 54 1,80

Gasser Moreno 03/2691 17 31 1,82

Devetti Iro 03/2594 16 24 1,50

Geppert  Denis 03/947 18 23 1,28

Buffin Ivan 03/2596 13 22 1,69

Cattonar Claudio 03/480 14 11 0,79

Clarig Massimiliano 03/1284 18 9 0,50

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 14 5 0,36



Dragoni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pejic Sinisa (03/2554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 7 4 11 1 0 4 10 2 1 4 6 4 9 0 0

Marchesan Alessio (03/130) 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 9 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Eterovic Ivica (03/1757) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 7 0 0

Dell'Aglio Marco (03/331) 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 1 3 0 0 3 7 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 1 0 0

Micolini Simone (03/397) 3 6 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0

Murador Flavio (03/2520) 2 6 4 6 4 1 2 0 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0

Muzic Mojca (03/2835) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Godeas Lorenzo (03/251) 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Ciofi Giada (03/415) 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pejic Sinisa 03/2554 31 55 1,77

Marchesan Alessio 03/130 36 51 1,42

Eterovic Ivica 03/1757 28 42 1,50

Dell'Aglio Marco 03/331 21 24 1,14

Micolini Simone 03/397 21 24 1,14

Murador Flavio 03/2520 23 24 1,04

Muzic Mojca 03/2835 16 22 1,38

Godeas Lorenzo 03/251 12 9 0,75

Ciofi Giada 03/415 8 6 0,75

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 12 5 0,42

Wizard

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sfiligoi Stefano (03/794) 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 7 3 6 4 12 4 5 4 7 3 6 4 11 4 8 0 0

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 4 9 0 0 4 11 1 2 2 5 2 2 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 7 3 7 0 0 2 3 0 0

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 11 2 6 2 1 0 0

Saiu Luca (03/1041) 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0

Zucchiatti Raffaele (03/2508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 12 4 4 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 2 0 0

Urbani Lucio (03/2839) 4 4 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0

Saiu Cristian (03/1720) 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Zanelli Simone (03/631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sfiligoi Stefano 03/794 50 117 2,34

Framboas Marco 03/1080 28 57 2,04

Paron  Michele 03/1034 30 57 1,90

Saiu Luca 03/1041 28 51 1,82

Zucchiatti Raffaele 03/2508 25 48 1,92

Urbani Lucio 03/2839 17 29 1,71

Moro Jemmy 03/888 17 25 1,47

Saiu Cristian 03/1720 13 17 1,31

Zanelli Simone 03/631 0 0 0,00


